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Malpensa 125 Junior - Prove Cronometrate
Sorted by Position 13/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 01:55.809 11:38:31.131 5 02:02.191 11:37:04.492
Po.1-#50 LUGANAP. - KTM
6 03:43.998 11:40:48.490
1 01:53.590 11:27:28.686 Po. 6 - # 23 SARASSO T. - KTM
2 04:04.715 11:31:33.401 1 02:00.574 11:27:58.779 Po. 11 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - TM
3 02:01.142 11:33:34.543 2 02:23.486 11:30:22.265 1 02:03.663 11:27:51.519
4 01:53.327 11:35:27.870 3 01:57.037 11:32:19.302 2 02:07.665 11:29:59.184
5 03:25.910 11:38:53.780 4 02:06.673 11:34:25.975 3 02:01.968 11:32:01.152
5 01:59.756 11:36:25.731 4 02:21.809 11:34:22.961
Po. 2 - #1263 QUARTI Y. - KTM
6 01:58.347 11:38:24.078 5 02:53.983 11:37:16.944
1 01:54.688 11:27:38.874
7 01:59.895 11:40:23.973 6 02:02.819 11:39:19.763
2 02:13.180 11:29:52.054
3 01:53.417 11:31:45.471 Po.7-#17 MARTELLIT. - KTM Po. 12 - #1167 LAMERA E. - KTM
4 02:15.682 11:34:01.153 1 01:59.033 11:27:35.741 1 02:20.887 11:28:12.626
5 05:25.577 11:39:26.730 2 01:57.301 11:29:33.042 2 02:04.733 11:30:17.359
3 02:05.564 11:31:38.606 3 02:21.635 11:32:38.994
Po. 3 - # 71 SCHIEPPATI R. - Yamaha
4 02:40.845 11:34:19.451 4 02:03.315 11:34:42.309
1 01:57.637 11:27:36.116
5 03:19.309 11:37:38.760 5 02:17.548 11:36:59.857
2 02:08.204 11:29:44.320
6 02:02.568 11:39:02.425
3 01:55.034 11:31:39.354 Po.8-#127 ULIVIM. -.
4 02:15.713 11:33:55.067 1 02:16.954 11:29:04.085 Po. 13 - # 749 MARANGONI G. - Kawasaki
5 02:10.563 11:36:05.630 2 02:17.901 11:31:21.986 1 02:15.565 11:28:21.096
6 02:14.345 11:38:19.975 3 03:35.133 11:34:57.119 2 02:08.730 11:30:29.826
7 02:02.939 11:40:22.914 4 02:16.423 11:37:13.542 3 02:02.940 11:32:32.766
5 01:58.353 11:39:11.895 4 02:03.287 11:34:36.053
Po. 4 - #122 GIUZIOR. - KTM
5 02:19.393 11:36:55.446
1 01:55.863 11:27:25.754 Po. 9 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. - .
6 02:05.230 11:39:00.676
2 01:56.629 11:29:22.383 1 02:06.781 11:28:56.279
3 04:01.058 11:33:23.441 2 02:13.806 11:31:10.085 Po. 14 - # 15 PINTOSSI D. - KTM
4 01:55.646 11:35:19.087 3 02:20.203 11:33:30.288 1 02:19.641 11:28:04.172
5 01:55.280 11:37:14.367 4 02:42.080 11:36:12.368 2 02:03.061 11:30:07.233
6 02:26.515 11:39:40.882 5 01:59.723 11:38:12.091 3 03:28.941 11:33:36.174
6 02:02.193 11:40:14.284 4 02:03.266 11:35:39.440
Po. 5 - # 16 MAFFINI L. - Yamaha
5 02:16.771 11:37:56.211
1 01:58.367 11:27:55.244 Po. 10 - # 130 GIORGI A. - KTM
6 02:03.312 11:39:59.523
2 02:10.624 11:30:05.868 1 02:04.799 11:27:50.273
3 01:55.721 11:32:01.589 2 02:03.240 11:29:53.513
4 02:10.939 11:34:12.528 3 02:00.586 11:31:54.099
5 02:22.794 11:36:35.322 4 03:08.202 11:35:02.301
Fastest lap: 01:53.327
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Sorted by Position 13/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 02:05.068 11:39:09.071 4 02:12.688 11:35:14.279
Po. 15 - # 230 UNGARO M. - TM
5 02:38.182 11:37:52.461
1 02:04.561 11:27:53.461 Po. 20 - # 25 POZZI A. -
6 02:23.178 11:40:15.639
2 02:22.448 11:30:15.909 1 02:10.305 11:28:42.000
3 02:26.562 11:32:42.471 2 02:20.805 11:31:02.805 Po. 25 - # 885 RINALDI E. - .
4 02:03.749 11:34:46.220 3 02:08.681 11:33:11.486 1 02:28.052 11:28:45.793
5 02:31.612 11:37:17.832 4 02:17.680 11:35:29.166 2 02:15.055 11:31:00.848
6 02:03.092 11:39:20.924 5 02:06.703 11:37:35.869 3 02:45.352 11:33:46.200
6 02:21.245 11:39:57.114 4 02:13.548 11:35:59.748
Po. 16 - # 222 GERVASIOF. -
5 02:37.196 11:38:36.944
1 02:08.332 11:27:55.432 Po. 21 - # 599 FATTOR A. - Husqvarna
2 02:14.834 11:30:10.266 1 02:10.668 11:28:16.627 Po. 26 - # 128 VAGHI P. -
3 02:05.684 11:32:15.950 2 02:43.918 11:31:00.545 1 02:20.876 11:28:48.629
4 02:18.189 11:34:34.139 3 02:09.066 11:33:09.611 2 02:17.445 11:31:06.074
5 02:04.088 11:36:38.227 4 03:08.234 11:36:17.845 3 02:31.807 11:33:37.881
6 02:17.349 11:38:55.576 5 02:07.866 11:38:25.711 4 02:19.488 11:35:57.369
6 02:09.639 11:40:35.350 5 02:18.945 11:38:16.314
Po. 17 - # 610 CRIPPASS. -
6 02:22.686 11:40:39.000
1 02:06.312 11:28:06.743 Po.22-#713TITAA. - KTM
2 02:06.317 11:30:13.060 1 02:12.321 11:28:15.247 Po. 27 - # 209 GRELLA R. - KTM
3 02:04.989 11:32:18.049 2 02:10.078 11:30:25.325 1 02:26.316 11:28:49.250
4 02:14.742 11:34:32.791 3 02:08.257 11:32:33.582 2 02:24.026 11:31:13.276
5 02:04.487 11:36:37.278 4 02:08.316 11:34:41.898 3 02:22.999 11:33:36.275
6 02:05.250 11:38:42.528 5 02:10.399 11:36:52.297 4 02:20.193 11:35:56.468
6 02:12.870 11:39:05.167 5 02:18.083 11:38:14.551
Po. 18 - # 92 LUSSANA A. - Yamaha
6 02:20.445 11:40:34.996
1 02:07.798 11:28:32.483 Po. 23 - # 799 GIUSSANI S. - Honda
2 02:20.625 11:30:53.108 1 02:19.422 11:28:26.390 Po. 28 - # 707 SAVIO D. - Yamaha
3 02:05.396 11:32:58.504 2 02:10.018 11:30:36.408 1 02:30.229 11:28:48.244
4 02:27.216 11:35:25.720 3 02:11.729 11:32:48.137 2 02:20.191 11:31:08.435
5 02:04.928 11:37:30.648 4 02:37.705 11:35:25.842 3 02:20.542 11:33:28.977
5 02:18.342 11:37:44.184 4 02:20.909 11:35:49.886
Po. 19 - # 517 CASPANI P. - KTM
6 02:16.536 11:40:00.720 5 02:58.571 11:38:48.457
1 02:23.398 11:28:33.485
2 02:10.193 11:30:43.678 Po. 24 - # 741 LA VECCHIA G. - Honda
3 02:06.881 11:32:50.559 1 02:15.249 11:28:27.285
4 02:07.317 11:34:57.876 2 02:16.531 11:30:43.816
5 02:06.127 11:37:04.003 3 02:17.775 11:33:01.591
Fastest lap: 01:53.327
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Comitato
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Malpensa 125 Junior - Prove Cronometrate
Sorted by Position 13/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
3 02:41.936 11:34:04.006
Po. 29 - # 221 ZANELLATO A. - Yamaha
4 02:23.021 11:36:27.027
1 02:23.105 11:29:21.963
5 02:29.236 11:38:56.263
2 02:23.212 11:31:45.175
3 02:20.593 11:34:05.768 Po. 35 - # 104 LEONARDI L. -
4 02:37.647 11:36:43.415 1 02:28.669 11:29:06.330
5 02:41.849 11:39:25.264 2 02:31.732 11:31:38.062
3 02:36.607 11:34:14.669
Po. 30 - # 182 VAVASSORI R. - KTM
4 03:58.749 11:38:13.418
1 02:27.623 11:28:49.107
5 02:28.183 11:40:41.601
2 02:27.283 11:31:16.390
3 02:33.595 11:33:49.985 Po. 36 - # 185 SINOPOLI A. - KTM
4 02:21.054 11:36:11.039 1 02:44.205 11:29:21.258
5 02:28.771 11:38:39.810 2 02:42.725 11:32:03.983
3 02:48.853 11:34:52.836
Po. 31 - # 913 GHIRARDELLO D. -
4 02:48.597 11:37:41.433
1 02:28.474 11:28:52.054
5 02:51.029 11:40:32.462
2 05:09.220 11:34:01.274
3 02:21.473 11:36:22.747
4 02:22.810 11:38:45.557

Po. 32 - # 922 REUSSER N. - KTM

1 02:23.203 11:28:39.376
2 02:22.735 11:31:02.111
3 02:24.500 11:33:26.611
4 02:21.973 11:35:48.584
5 02:21.923 11:38:10.507
6 02:23.381 11:40:33.888

Po. 33 - # 20 POZZI D. - KTM

1 02:28.874 11:29:09.335
2 02:26.441 11:31:35.776
3 02:23.278 11:33:59.054
4 02:22.102 11:36:21.156
5 02:22.134 11:38:43.290

Po. 34 - # 510 GAROMBOA. - .

1 02:37.584 11:28:59.878

2 02:22.192 11:31:22.070

Fastest lap: 01:53.327
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